
Pepperdine (0) -vs- Long Island University (0)
10/22/2023 at Santa Clara, CA (Sullivan Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/22/2023
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Santa Clara, CA
Venue: Sullivan Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pepperdine 6 7 5 5 23
Long Island University 3 1 1 0 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:19 LIU G Josep Jodra Muñoz
1st 5:40 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
1st 4:58 PEP G-P Curtis Jarvis
1st 4:28 LIU G Tony Franco
1st 3:58 PEP G Christian Hosea
1st 3:21 LIU G Karl Lovett
1st 2:25 PEP G Dane Howell
1st 1:28 PEP G Curtis Jarvis
1st 0:00 PEP G Adam Csapo
2nd 7:40 PEP G-P Conor Brough
2nd 7:03 PEP G Kaden Kaneko
2nd 5:38 PEP G-E Travis Reynolds
2nd 5:30 PEP G Chase  Wilson
2nd 2:58 LIU G Sam  Odenkirk
2nd 2:35 PEP G-E Clay Kaneko
2nd 1:55 PEP G-E Conor Brough
2nd 0:43 PEP G Milo Joseph
3rd 4:14 PEP G-E Curtis Jarvis
3rd 3:16 PEP G-E Curtis Jarvis
3rd 2:32 PEP G Clay Kaneko
3rd 1:35 LIU G Sam  Odenkirk
3rd 1:08 PEP G-E Clay Kaneko
3rd 0:25 PEP G-P Andrew Outcalt
4th 6:49 PEP G Conor Brough
4th 6:19 PEP G Chase  Wilson
4th 4:20 PEP G-E Conor Brough
4th 2:03 PEP G Chase  Wilson
4th 1:40 PEP G Curtis Jarvis

Team Statistics

PEP LIU
Shots 0 0
Goals 23 5
Assists 0 0
Points 23 5
Exclusions 9 10
Steals 0 1
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:12 PEP E Matty Walsh
1st 2:11 PEP E Ryan Brosnan
1st 3:47 PEP E Christian Hosea
1st 4:58 LIU E-P Josep Jodra Muñoz
2nd 1:30 PEP E Chase  Wilson
2nd 2:10 LIU E Logan  Morgan
2nd 2:42 LIU E A Liam Schlosser
2nd 3:25 LIU E Josep Jodra Muñoz
2nd 4:40 LIU E Riyad Shehadeh
2nd 5:14 PEP E Andrew Outcalt
2nd 6:22 LIU E Riyad Shehadeh
2nd 7:41 LIU E-P Anthony Gauna
3rd 0:26 LIU E-P Karl Lovett
3rd 1:18 LIU E Karl Lovett
3rd 3:40 LIU E-M Josep Jodra Muñoz
3rd 4:31 LIU E Anthony Gauna
3rd 6:07 PEP E Curtis Jarvis
4th 0:24 PEP E Conor Brough
4th 1:21 PEP E Milo Joseph
4th 4:37 LIU E Logan  Morgan



Individual
 
 
Pepperdine 23

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Zach Cwiertnia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Clay Kaneko 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ryan Brosnan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Kaden Kaneko 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Christian Hosea 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matty Walsh 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Chase  Wilson 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Milo Joseph 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Conor Brough 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Andrew Outcalt 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jon  Carcarey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Dane Howell 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Sandor Gal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Curtis Jarvis 0 6 0 6 1 0 0 0 0-0
23 Adam Csapo 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Travis Reynolds 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 0 23 0 23 9 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Zach Cwiertnia 32:00 5 7

Totals 5 7

Long Island University 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Ethan  Zirh 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
2 Logan  Morgan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Riyad Shehadeh 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
8 Josep Jodra Muñoz 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
9 Karl Lovett 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Sam  Odenkirk 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Charlie Downey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ben LeClair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Tony Franco 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Anthony Gauna 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
17 Gavin Garrett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 0 5 0 5 10 1 1 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Ethan  Zirh 32:00 23 13

Totals 23 13


